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= \ VARDAflex Paket 5 - RGBW

A suitable aluminum profile is used for the LED strip included in the package - required - You will find
an overview on pages 184-185 in the lighting cataloge 2021 - scope of delivery: - 1x VARDAflex
RGBW, 2700 K - 5 meter reel - 1x LED power supply 24V, 200W - 1x RF receiver/controller - 1x RF
remote - 1x Push-infeeder + 1x Push-connector - this product contains a light source of energy

efficiency class F

TECHNICAL DATA

C€ &w

Unit Code pcs
BAR code 4012094225005
Housing colour sonstige [@]
Length 330.00 mm
Width 250.00 mm 8@8 SUED
Height 80.00 mm
LED colour RGBW 2700K
Lightoutput per fixture 4775.00 Im @ @
Lightoutput per LED 13.26Im

Lamp Inklusive LED Equlv.
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TECHNICAL DATA

IP rating

Power

Psb

Pno

Current mA
\Voltage

Amount of LED
Material
Temperature range

LED per meter

Dimension of segments

CRI
Lifetime L70B50

\VVARDAflex Paket 5 - RGBW
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96 W
0,00 W
021TW
4,000 mA
24\

360
Karton (Box)
-20-45
72

83.33 mm
=80
36.000 h
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